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Deals
by quarter

Average
Deal Size

$50m
Total

Deal Value

Deals Closed in 2020

MIDDLE  MARKET  LEADERS

$7b

125

Public Finance
Closings

83
Public Finance

Deal Value

$3.4b
Corporate Trust

Deal Value

$100b
Corporate Trust

Closings

225

21 20

37

Q4Q3Q2Q1

36

66 Financings

$4.2b
59 M&A Deals

$2.8b

M&A Deals

55%
Buy Side

45%
Sell Side
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Stephanie J. Baton
Partner
401-457-5384
sbaton@hinckleyallen.com

Eneida Bennett
Paralegal
401-457-5188
ebennett@hinckleyallen.com

Kimberly K. Bragg
Public Finance Specialist
617-378-4180
kbragg@hinckleyallen.com

James R. Burke
Partner
617-378-4346
jburke@hinckleyallen.com

Stephen J. Carlotti
Partner
401-441-3675
scarlotti@hinckleyallen.com

Shasky L. Clarke
Associate
617-378-4110
sclarke@hinckleyallen.com

Nicholas A. Denice
Associate
401-457-5434
ndenice@hinckleyallen.com

Owen J. Doherty III
Paralegal
617-378-4374
odoherty@hinckleyallen.com

Lynne Barry Dolan
Counsel
401-457-5316
ldolan@hinckleyallen.com

Jennifer V. Doran
Partner
617-378-4128
jdoran@hinckleyallen.com

Patricia N. DuBois
Public Finance Specialist
617-378-4202
pdubois@hinckleyallen.com

Malcolm Farmer III
Partner
401-258-8606
mfarmer@hinckleyallen.com

Margaret D. Farrell
Partner
401-524-8037
mfarrell@hinckleyallen.com

William S. Fish, Jr.
Partner
860-331-2700
w�sh@hinckleyallen.com

Todd M. Gleason
Partner
617-378-4423
tgleason@hinckleyallen.com

Jay Gonzalez
Partner
617-378-4256
jgonzalez@hinckleyallen.com

Richard A. Goulding
Associate
617-378-4148
rgoulding@hinckleyallen.com

Jeff Groshek
Partner
617-378-4188
jgroshek@hinckleyallen.com

David S. Hirsch
Partner
401-345-4848
dhirsch@hinckleyallen.com

Kaitlin M. Humble
Associate
860-331-2656
khumble@hinckleyallen.com

Meaghan L. Krupa
Associate
401-457-5136
mkrupa@hinckleyallen.com

Joseph A. Kuzneski
Partner
401-457-5366
jkuzneski@hinckleyallen.com

Sarah M. Lombard
Partner
860-331-2710
slombard@hinckleyallen.com

Geraldine MacLellan
Paralegal
617-378-4222
gmaclellan@hinckleyallen.com

Thomas S. Marrion
Partner
860-331-2660
tmarrion@hinckleyallen.com

Antonio D. Martini
Partner
617-378-4136
amartini@hinckleyallen.com

Mark S. McCue
Partner
603-225-4334
mmccue@hinckleyallen.com

Alexander P. Montgomery
Associate
617-378-4366
amontgomery@hinckleyallen.com

Kris A. Moussette
Partner
617-378-4194
kmoussette@hinckleyallen.com

Charles W. Normand
Partner
617-378-4102
cnormand@hinckleyallen.com

Paul F. O'Donnell III
Partner
617-378-4182
podonnell@hinckleyallen.com

Libbie Howley O'Keeffe
Associate
617-378-4400
lokeeffe@hinckleyallen.com

Jessie M. Reniere
Associate
401-457-5142
jreniere@hinckleyallen.com

Danielle Ryan-Praus
Paralegal
860-725-6200
dpraus@hinckleyallen.com

Jared L. Shwartz
Associate
617-378-4442
jshwartz@hinckleyallen.com

Jack Steele
Partner
617-378-4456
jsteele@hinckleyallen.com

Award winning attorneys who provide insightful, practical,
and strategic counsel to help your company thrive.

Michael J. Tentindo
Partner
617-378-4142
mtentindo@hinckleyallen.com

Brian E. Tierney
Partner
617-378-4260
btierney@hinckleyallen.com

David J. Wiese
Partner
860-331-2714
dwiese@hinckleyallen.com

Nancy R. Wilsker
Partner
617-378-4384
nwilsker@hinckleyallen.com

Jonathan R. Winnick
Partner
617-378-4396
jwinnick@hinckleyallen.com

C. Robert Zelinger
Partner
860-331-2766
crzelinger@hinckleyallen.com

Patrick A. Rogers
Practice Group Leader 
401-457-5176
progers@hinckleyallen.com

Andrew S. Rogovin
Practice Group Leader 
617-378-4190
arogovin@hinckleyallen.com

David J. Rubin
Managing Partner
401-457-5138
drubin@hinckleyallen.com

To further discuss our
Corporate & Business
practice, please contact:


